USB
VGA&HD
COM –RS232/422/485
Audio
GPIO USB 3.0
DC In
LAN
COM-RS232/CAN
FX5508 Intel Atom (Bay Trail) E3845 Small System
With VGA/HD,4S, CAN,2Giga-LAN, 5USB, Audio and CFAST/SD/2PCIe
Mini- Card/SD Socket
Small Cube Systems
1
Features
Specifications
Order Information
FabiaTech Corp.
4F-3,No.18, Lane 609, Chung-Hsin Rd., Sec.5, San-Chung City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C. www.fabiatech.com
Model                                Description                Verified OS
FX5508
FX fanless series
Optional Item
AK-1006 - Half size PCIe Mini Card Adapter Kit (PN:060610028G)
FX5501K1 - Wall Mount (PN:0606010009G)
FX5501K2 - Rack Mount (PN:0606010010G)
FX5407K3 – Panel Back VESA Mount Kit 50x50/75x75/100x100(P/N: 0606010038R)
FX5504K1 – Panel Back VESA Mount kit 75x75/100x100 (PN:0606010012G)
FX5507K2 – 2U Rack Mount Kit (P/N: 0606010029G)
FX5507K3 – Dust Cover Kit (P/N: 0606010031R)
• Fanless and low power consumption design
• Intel® Atom™ Processor E3845 (1.91GHz/2M L2 Cache)
• 2 SoDIMM socket with 4GB DDR3L RAM (8 GB max.)
• 2 PCIe Giga LAN